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Passing Period 7:55 AM 8:05 AM 0:10 Passing Period 7:55 AM 8:05 AM 0:10

Pledge of Allegiance 8:05 AM 8:07 AM 0:02 Pledge of Allegiance 8:05 AM 8:07 AM 0:02

1st Block 8:07 AM 9:37 AM 1:30 1st Block 8:07 AM 9:37 AM 1:30

Passing Period 9:37 AM 9:44 AM 0:07 Passing Period 9:37 AM 9:44 AM 0:07

2nd Block 9:44 AM 11:14 AM 1:30 2nd Block 9:44 AM 11:14 AM 1:30

Passing Period 11:14 AM 11:21 AM 0:07

1st Lunch 11:14 AM 11:49 AM 0:35 3rd Block 11:21 AM 12:51 PM 1:30

Passing Period 11:49 AM 11:56 AM 0:07

3rd Block 11:56 AM 1:26 PM 1:30 2nd Lunch 12:51 PM 1:26 PM 0:35

Passing Period 1:26 PM 1:33 PM 0:07 Passing Period 1:26 PM 1:33 PM 0:07

Announcements 1:33 PM 1:38 PM 0:05 Announcements 1:33 PM 1:38 PM 0:05

4th Period 1:38 PM 2:23 PM 0:45 4th Period 1:38 PM 2:23 PM 0:45

Passing Period 2:23 PM 2:30 PM 0:07 Passing Period 2:23 PM 2:30 PM 0:07

5th Block 2:30 PM 4:00 PM 1:30 5th Block 2:30 PM 4:00 PM 1:30

Sharyland High School Bell Schedule
1st Lunch Schedule 2nd Lunch Schedule

1st Lunch = Main, Band Hall, Science, 400

2nd Lunch = 200, 300, CTE/AG, Gym Annex, JROTC, Athletics

The Rattler Way
RespectPride

Leadership Responsibility
Excellence!


